

MEDICAID PROVIDER BULLETIN

November 2019

Precertification requirement change

Effective December 1, 2019, Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield Medicaid will remove the following CPT[®] code from precertification for participating providers: T2023 — targeted case management; per month.

The removal of this precertification requirement does not apply to nonparticipating providers.

If you have questions about this communication, please contact your Provider Relations representative or Provider Services at **1-855-661-2028**.



<https://mediproviders.anthem.com/ky>